

PAYMENT OPTIONS

PhlebotomyU offers students the following Phlebotomy Full Course discounts and payment plans.

We accept cash, check, credit, and debit cards.

The current cost of the Phlebotomy Full Course is \$2,900 \$2,295.

Available Discounts

PhlebotomyU offers the following student discounts:

- \$50 discount for students who pay in full before the first day of class.
- \$50 discount for students who are active military or currently working as a hospital or medical clinic employee, subject a valid ID card and/or verification.
- Group discounts for two or more family members or friends who enroll in the same class. Please ask our administrative staff for further details.

A maximum of 2 discounts may be applied per student

Weekly Payment Plan

PhlebotomyU offers interest-free weekly payment plans. To qualify, students must:

- 1. Register for the course and pay the \$250 non-refundable registration fee
- 2. Submit an additional down payment of \$250 by the first day of class
- 3. Execute a Payment Agreement
- 4. Setup an automatic recurring weekly payment of at least \$50 beginning on the first day of class.

Additional Notes

- A \$5 administrative fee will be applied against each payment.
- Payments that our declined or returned by the bank or credit card processor for insufficient funds or any other reason will incur the following fees:
 - First time: \$10
 - Thereafter: \$25 each occurrence
- As long as a student is current on their payments, they will remain eligible to take the National Exam, participate in the classroom instructional didactic and practical sessions, and complete a clinical externship. However, students will not receive their course completion documents (e.g., certificate of completion) until they have paid their account balance in-full.

3rd Party Payer Financial Assistance

PhlebotomyU's program is too short to qualify for **federal financial aid**. However, on a case-by-case basis, PhlebotomyU accepts payment from select 3rd Party Payers organizations that provide financial assistance to students, such as MyCAA (for military spouses), Veterans Village of San Diego, and others. Students will need to contact these organizations directly to determine if they qualify for their financial assistance.



Payment Agreement Template

\$100 per week + \$5 Admin Fee

Course Total (after discounts) \$2,295.00

Less Registration Fee\$250.00Paid upon registering onlineBalance Owed\$2,045.00

Down payment: \$250.00 Weekly Amount: \$100.00

Class Start: 1/1/2025 *Date will change based on the first day of class

Payment Schedule								
Pmt No.	Payment Date	Weekly Amt	Admin Fee	Total To Be Paid	Remaining Balance			
1	1/1/2025	\$100.00 \$250.00	\$5.00	\$355.00	\$1,695.00			
2	1/8/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$1,595.00			
3	1/15/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$1,495.00			
4	1/22/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$1,395.00			
5	1/29/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$1,295.00			
6	2/5/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$1,195.00			
7	2/12/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$1,095.00			
8	2/19/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$995.00			
9	2/26/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$895.00			
10	3/5/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$795.00			
11	3/12/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$695.00			
12	3/19/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$595.00			
13	3/26/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$495.00			
14	4/2/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$395.00			
15	4/9/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$295.00			
16	4/16/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$195.00			
17	4/23/2025	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$95.00			
18	4/30/2025	\$95.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$0.00			

Weekly Payment Totals:\$2,045.00\$90.00\$2,135.00Total Payments Towards the Course:\$2,385.00



\$50 per week + \$5 Admin Fee

Course Total (after discounts) \$2,295.00 Less

s Registration Fee	\$250.00 Paid upon registering online	
Balance Owed	\$2,045.00	

Down payment: \$250.00

Weekly Amount: \$50.00

Class Start: 1/1/2025 Date will be changed to reflect first day of class

	Deserves	Payment Schedule				
Pmt No.	Payment Date	Weekly Amt	Admin Fee	Total To Be Paid	Remaining Balance	
1	1/1/2025	\$50.00 \$250.00	\$5.00	\$305.00	\$1,745.00	
2	1/8/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,695.00	
3	1/15/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,645.00	
4	1/22/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,595.00	
5	1/29/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,545.00	
6	2/5/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,495.00	
7	2/12/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,445.00	
8	2/19/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,395.00	
9	2/26/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,345.00	
10	3/5/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,295.00	
11	3/12/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,245.00	
12	3/19/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,195.00	
13	3/26/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,145.00	
14	4/2/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,095.00	
15	4/9/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$1,045.00	
16	4/16/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$995.00	
17	4/23/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$945.00	
18	4/30/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$895.00	
19	5/7/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$845.00	
20	5/14/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$795.00	
21	5/21/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$745.00	
22	5/28/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$695.00	
23	6/4/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$645.00	
24	6/11/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$595.00	
25	6/18/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$545.00	
26	6/25/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$495.00	
27	7/2/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$445.00	
28	7/9/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$395.00	
29	7/16/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$345.00	
30	7/23/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$295.00	
31	7/30/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$245.00	
32	8/6/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$195.00	
33	8/13/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$145.00	
34	8/20/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$95.00	
35	8/27/2025	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$45.00	
36	9/3/2025	\$45.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	

Total Payments Towards the Course: \$2,475.00